
BOYS HWT RESULTS

Boys HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joshua Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 370.0 10

2 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.6 325.0 8

3 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.6 265.0 6

4 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 303.0 260.0 4

5 Cade Brokes Sylvan-Lucas Unified 226.6 225.0 2

6 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 263.0 225.0 1

7 Logan Haley Southern Cloud 233.0 210.0 0

8 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 239.0 185.0 0

9 Isaac Schultz Sylvan-Lucas Unified 247.0 185.0 0

10 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 221.6 155.0 0

11 Draiden Ault Rock Hills High School 255.0 0 0

12 Layne Buttenhoff Sylvan-Lucas Unified 280.0 0 0

Boys HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.6 525.0 10

2 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 263.0 420.0 8

3 Cade Brokes Sylvan-Lucas Unified 226.6 405.0 6

4 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 303.0 405.0 4

5 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.6 375.0 2

6 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 239.0 325.0 1

7 Logan Haley Southern Cloud 233.0 315.0 0

8 Isaac Schultz Sylvan-Lucas Unified 247.0 315.0 0

9 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 221.6 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Joshua Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 0 0

11 Draiden Ault Rock Hills High School 255.0 0 0

12 Layne Buttenhoff Sylvan-Lucas Unified 280.0 0 0

Boys HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.6 245.0 10

2 Cade Brokes Sylvan-Lucas Unified 226.6 245.0 8

3 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 263.0 245.0 6

4 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.6 235.0 4

5 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 239.0 205.0 2

6 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 303.0 205.0 1

7 Isaac Schultz Sylvan-Lucas Unified 247.0 155.0 0

8 Logan Haley Southern Cloud 233.0 150.0 0

9 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 221.6 0 0

10 Joshua Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 0 0

11 Draiden Ault Rock Hills High School 255.0 0 0

12 Layne Buttenhoff Sylvan-Lucas Unified 280.0 0 0

Boys HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 223.6 1095.0 10

2 Brody Shearer Lincoln High School 263.0 890.0 8

3 Cade Brokes Sylvan-Lucas Unified 226.6 875.0 6

4 Brayden Burge Thunder Ridge High School 236.6 875.0 4

5 Jackson Hardy Lakeside High School 303.0 870.0 2

6 Josh Davied Lincoln High School 239.0 715.0 1

7 Logan Haley Southern Cloud 233.0 675.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Isaac Schultz Sylvan-Lucas Unified 247.0 655.0 0

9 Liam Goss Sylvan-Lucas Unified 221.6 405.0 0

10 Joshua Ferguson Thunder Ridge High School 223.0 370.0 0

11 Draiden Ault Rock Hills High School 255.0 0 0

12 Layne Buttenhoff Sylvan-Lucas Unified 280.0 0 0


